
DAY DATE DATE

ETS-101 CCPR-01 COF-01

ETS-102 CCPR-02 COF-02 CAHC-01

ETS-103 CME-101 COF-03 CAHC-02

DPHCN-01 ETS-104 CME-102 CAHC-03

DPHCN-02 ETS-105 CVK-01

DPHCN-03 CVK-02 CHBC-101

DPHCN-04 DHA-101/BHM-101/DHM-

101

CSL-101 CHBC-102

Tuesday 02.08.2022 DPHCN-05 DHA-102/BHM-102/DHM-

102

CSL-102 02.08.2023 CHBC-103

DPHCN-06 DVAPFV-101 CFN-01 CHBC-104

DHA-103/BHM-103/DHM-

103

DPHCN-07 DVAPFV-102 CFN-02 CDSA-101 FCECD-01

PJ-101 DVAPFV-103 CFN-03 CDSA-102 FCECD-02

CRTI/DRTI-101

PJ-102 DVAPFV-104 CRTI/DRTI-102 CCRT-101 FCECD-03

D

DPJ-103 CCA-01/DIT-01 CRTI/DRTI-103 CCRT-102 FCECD-04

DPJ-104 CCA-02/DIT-02 CRTI/DRTI-104 CDSA-

103/CCRT-

103

FCECD-05

DVK-101 CCA-03/DIT-03 CAM-01 MADS-01

Monday 25.07.2022 25.07.2022

UTTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY HALDWANI 

 EXAMINATION DATESHEET JULY-AUGUST-2022(TENTATIVE)

 DIPLOMA/CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME

TIME: 09:00AM-11:00 AM TIME: 03:00PM-5:00 PM

Tuesday 26.07.2022 26.07.2022

Wednesday 27.07.2022 27.07.2022

Thursday 28.07.2022 28.07.2022

Friday 29.07.2022 29.07.2022

Wednesday 03.08.2022 03.08.2022

Saturday 30.07.2022 30.07.2022

Monday 01.08.2022 01.08.2022

Thursday 04.08.2022 04.08.2022

Friday 05.08.2022 05.08.2022

Saturday 06.08.2022 06.08.2022

Monday 08.08.2022 08.08.2022

Tuesday 16.08.2022 16.08.2022

Wednesday 17.08.2022 17.08.2022



DVK-102 DIT-04 CAM-02 MADS-02

DVK-103 DCH-101 CAM-03 DIT-05

BY-101 DIT-06 BY-101 MADS-03

DVK-104 DCH-102 COASS-101

BY-102 BY-102

GIS-501/DGIS-501/CGIS-501

DVS-101 DCH-103 CNL-101 COASS-102

BY-103 GIS-502/DGIS-502/CGIS-502 BY-103

DVS-102 DCH-104 CNL-102 COASS-103

BY-104 GIS-503/DGIS-503/CGIS-503 BY-104

DVS-103 DCH-105 CNL-103 DVDMM-201 CYC-101

BY-105 CVDMM-101/DVDMM-101 BY-105

GIS-504/DGIS-504/CGIS-504

DVS-104 DCH-106 CNL-104 DVDMM-202 CYC-102

CEGCS-01 CVDMM-

102/DVDMM-102

DMA-101 CCOM-01 CAFN-01 CYC-103 DVTEE-201

DVTEE-

101/CVTEE-

101

CEGCS-02

DMA-102 CCOM-02 CAFN-02 CYC-104 DVTEE-202

DVEOM-

101/CVEOM-

101

CEGCS-03 DVTEE-

102/CVTEE-102

DVEOM-201

DMA-103 CEGCS-04 CAFN-03 NS-01

DVEOM-102/CVEOM-102 YS-01 DVEOM-202

DMA-104 CEGCS-05/FCS CAFN-04 NS-02

FEDL-10 YS-02

Friday 19.08.2022 19.08.2022

Saturday 20.08.2022 20.08.2022

Monday 22.08.2022 22.08.2022

Tuesday 23.08.2022 23.08.2022

Wednesday 24.08.2022 24.08.2022

Thursday 25.08.2022 25.08.2022

Friday 26.08.2022 26.08.2022

Saturday 27.08.2022 27.08.2022

Wednesday 31.08.2022 31.08.2022

Monday 29.08.2022 29.08.2022

Tuesday 30.08.2022 30.08.2022


